
2
7
0
0

1
2
0
0

3
2
0
0

1
1
9
3

1
1
0
0

引き戸

喫煙所

800800

パタ戸

受付

スロープ

ENTRANCE EV

EV

LOBBY

LOBBY

DRINK�BAR

FLOOR

FLOOR
FLOOR

1800 4500 10000

10
00

0

67
00

4000 8400

楽屋１

楽屋１～3

楽屋2
機材
溜まり

機材
溜まり

シ
ャ
ワ
ー

楽屋3

楽屋4

楽屋4

STAGE

STAGE

FLOOR
PA
LD
BOOTH

PA
LD
BOOTH

ENTRANCE�,�LOBBY�&�BAR AREASTAGE�&�FLOOR AREABACKYARD AREA

31002100

30
00

39
00

30
00

30
00

H=800

H=500

LO
C
K
ER

LO
C
K
ER

LO
C
K
ER

SP

SP

FLOOR�MAP 平面図 / 断面図

ステージ高 800 高さ 500高さ 250

梁上
約H3200

梁上
約H2500

■ 断面図 ■ ステージ正面図

■ 平面図

吸音層

照明用トラス

吸音層吸音層

エレベーター
サイズ：

横1400mm
奥行き1100mm
高さ2300mm


